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Joseph.Phalen@bves.com (Joseph.Phalen@bves.com); kgillick@sfwater.org
(kgillick@sfwater.org); deb@a-klaw.com (deb@a-klaw.com); brflynn@flynnrci.com
(brflynn@flynnrci.com); dennis@ddecuir.com (dennis@ddecuir.com);
TLindl@kfwlaw.com (TLindl@kfwlaw.com); O'Donnell, Arthur J.
(Arthur.O'Donnell@cpuc.ca.gov); nicole@braunlegal.com (nicole@braunlegal.com);
sean.beatty(@nrgenergy.com (sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com); kfox@kfwlaw.com
(kfox@kfwlaw.com); kerry.hattevik@nee.com (kerry.hattevik@nee.com);
jderosa@ces-ltd.com (jderosa@ces-ltd.com); rshilling@krcd.org
(rshilling@krcd.org); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com (berlin@susieberlinlaw.com);
Stevens, Brian (brian.stevens@cpuc.ca.gov); Smith, Christopher
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=C5SE); Wecker, Alan
(Alan.Wecker@cpuc.ca.gov); dan.patry(@recurrentenergy.com
(dan.patry@recurrentenergy.com); shaun.logue@brookfieldrenewable.com
(shaun.logue@brookfieldrenewable.com); irene@igc.org (irene@igc.org);
ericg@votesolar.org (ericg@votesolar.org); dschlosberg@brightsourceenergy.com
(dschlosberg@brightsourceenergy.com); Gupta, Aloke (aloke.gupta@cpuc.ca.gov);
JWaen@MarinEnergy.com (JWaen@MarinEnergy.com);
tandy.mcmannes(@solar.abengoa.com (tandy. mcmannes@solar.abengoa.com);

mike jaske@energy.state.ca.us (mike. jaske@energy.state.ca.us); dhou@caiso.com
(dhou@caiso.com); bcooper@caiso.com (bcooper@caiso.com);
jhcaldwelljr@gmail.com (jhcaldwelljr@gmail.com); Rich.Quattrini@jci.com
(Rich.Quattrini@jci.com); keene@braunlegal.com (keene@braunlegal.com);
jgoodin@caiso.com (jgoodin@caiso.com); john@dmcadvisors.com
(john@dmcadvisors.com); Tracey.Drabant@bves.com (Tracey.Drabant@bves.com);
jenniferchamberlin@gmail.com (jenniferchamberlin@gmail.com);
jbaak@votesolar.org (jbaak@votesolar.org); gkatta@caiso.com (gkatta@caiso.com);
ekelly@marinenergyauthority.org (ekelly@marinenergyauthority.org);
onmyers@gmail.com (onmyers@gmail.com); cara.goldenberg@grueneich.com
(cara.goldenberg@grueneich.com); scott.dayer@ge.com (scott.dayer@ge.com);
Taber@PrincetonEnergy.net (Taber@PrincetonEnergy.net); cpuc-
r1110023@olivineinc.com (cpuc-r1110023@olivineinc.com); Gannon, Jaime Rose
(JaimeRose.Gannon@cpuc.ca.gov); Charkowicz, Ed (ed.charkowicz@cpuc.ca.gov);
Liang-Uejio, Scarlett (scarlett.liang-uejio@cpuc.ca.gov); Marc Pryor
(mpryor(@energy.state.ca.us)

Cc:
Bcec:

Subject: RE: R.11-10-023 July 22 RA workshop on templates and guides for 2014 RA
compliance year

Please find attached the final attachment for the July 22 RA templates and guides workshop.
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This 1s the draft 2014 System RA template

Thank you all for your patience.

R.11-10-023 service list-

Please find attached the materials for the RA templates and guides workshop on Monday July
22. WebEx info is attached in the agenda.

Please find attached the following files —

U Agenda and webex information (docx)

_ Draft Local and Flexible RA template for 2014 (xlsx)
_ Draft System Ra template for 2014 (xIsx)

_ Redlined RA Guide for 2014 (docx)

The files will also be posted to the webpage below before the workshop.

http://www.cpuc.ca.gov/PUC/energy/Procurement/RA/ra_history.htm

Have a great weekend, and thank you all for your help.
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